Oct 19 2024 (03:43) India Rail Info

Mysuru - MGR Chennai Central Weekly SF Express/22681 - SF - SWR
AJ)/Arakkonam Junction to PER/Perambur
Oh 48m - 63 km - 0 halts - Departs Thu

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 MYS  |Mysuru Junction (Mysore) 20:15 3 |1 0 74 |759 |SWR
2 |MYA |Mandya 20:51 20:52 Tm (3 |1 45 |70 |669 [SWR
3 |KGI Kengeri 22:01 22:02 Tm (2 |1 125 |15 |797 |SWR
4  |SBC  |KSR Bengaluru City 22:50 23:00 10m |5 |1 138 |26 |897 |SWR
Junction (Bangalore)
5 |KM Krishnarajopuram 23:23 23:25 2m |2 |1 151 |89 |904 [SWR
6 |BWT |Bangarapet Junction 00:03 00:05 2m |4 |2 208 |58 [810 |SWR
7 Un Jolarpettai Junction 01:23 01:25 2m |4 |2 283 |75 |400 [SR
8 |KPD |Katpadi Junction 02:33 02:35 2m |2 |2 367 |76 |215|SR
9 |[A) Arakkonam Junction 03:23 03:25 2m (2 |2 428 |79 (85 |SR
10 |PER |Perambur 04:13 04:15 2m |1 (2 |491 |8 7 SR
11 |MAS |MGR Chennai Central 04:55 6 |2 |497 |- 3 |SR

Oct 19 2024 (03:43) https://indiarailinfo.com




